
Form 2146-L
(Rev. 10/11)
Page 1 of 1

1. CONTRACTOR:

2. Change Order Work Limits: Sta. to Sta.

3. Type of Change (on federal-aid non-exempt projects): (Major/Minor)

4. Describe the change and the reason for the change order.  When necessary, include  
exceptions to this agreement.

  CCSJ:
  Project:

  Highway:

  County:

  District:

  Contract 
  Number:

5. New or revised plan sheet(s) are attached and numbered:

    Each signatory hereby warrants that each has the authority to execute this Change Order.

By signing this change order, the contractor agrees to waive any and all 
claims for additional compensation due to any and all other expenses; 
additional changes for time, overhead and profit; or loss of compensation 
as a result of this change. Further, the contractor agrees that this agreement 
is made in accordance with Item 4 and the Contract. Exceptions should be  
noted in the response for #5 above.

 THE CONTRACTOR Date

 By

 Typed/Printed Name
 Typed/Printed Title

The following information must be provided

Time Ext. #:  Days added on this C.O.:

 Amt. added by this change order:

 For TxDOT use only:

 Days participating:
Amount participating:

Signature Date  

RECOMMENDED FOR EXECUTION:

Engineer's Seal:

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 005

ICON, LLC 0912-31-304
STP1702 (437) MM

CR 58

Brazoria

Houston

N/A

N/A N/A

$8,517.66

Name/Title

Name/Title Date  Name/Title Date  
APPROVED REQUEST APPROVAL

Name/Title Date  Name/Title Date  
APPROVED REQUEST APPROVAL

Name/Title Date  Name/Title Date  
APPROVED REQUEST APPROVAL

Name/Title Date  Name/Title Date  
APPROVED

xxxxxx xxxxxxx

xxxxxxx

This change order is needed to modify the 6'x3' culvert box pond outfall to match the
existing slopes on the project. The change order will compensate the contractor for 
saw cutting and removing a portion of the end outfall to align with existing grades. 


